Incident Date Report Number

9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

9/20/2024

RMP24-002009
RMP24-002009

RMP24-002010

RMP24-002011

RMP24-002012

RMP24-002013

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

4305 WEBER DR
4305 WEBER DR
5108 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4616 GETTYSBURG DR
2850 GOLF RD

Incident

SPECIAL

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

3602 EAST FRONTAGE RD AMBULANCE CALL

1155 GOLF RD
2102 KIRCHOFF RD

ALARM
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL

3606 WREN LN

3215 ALGONQUIN RD
3 TORY LN

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2380 HICKS RD

5105 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1201
ROHLWING RD

PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST PARKING COMPLAINT

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

TRESPASSING

APPROX LOC:2801 WILKE WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

STATION REPORT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/24/2024 7:52:26 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

Disposition

9/20/2024

9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

9/20/2024
9/20/2024

RMP24-002015

RMP24-002016

RMP24-002017

RMP24-002018
RMP24-002018

3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
1460 GOLF RD ADULT SHOPLIFTER
2121 EUCLID AVE PUBLIC SERVICE
2901 CENTRAL RD BATTERY
4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PUBLIC SERVICE
APPROX LOC: WEBER DR TRAFFIC STOP

1460 GOLF RD THEFT

APPROX LOC:3140
KIRCHOFF RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER

4655 KIRCHOFF RD SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

EB GOLF EO RT53 SPECIAL

4800 KIMBALL HILL DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING

2713 LILY LN PREMISES CHECK

2713 LILY LN PREMISES CHECK

3 COMSTOCK ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 MOTORIST ASSIST

APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD SPECIAL

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING HAZARD
RD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2024 7:52:26 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024

RMP24-002019

RMP24-002020

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD
4252 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

SUBJECT STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2024 7:52:26 AM



