



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2024		S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
9/20/2024	RMP24-002009	4305 WEBER DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2024	RMP24-002009	4305 WEBER DR	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		5108 TOLLVIEW DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		4616 GETTYSBURG DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024		2850 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
9/20/2024		3602 EAST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024		1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024	RMP24-002010	2102 KIRCHOFF RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2024		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024		3606 WREN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		3215 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	
9/20/2024	RMP24-002011	3 TORY LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		2380 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		5105 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:1201 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024	RMP24-002012	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:2801 WILKE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024	RMP24-002013	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002015</b>	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
9/20/2024		2121 EUCLID AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002016</b>	2901 CENTRAL RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2024		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC: WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002017</b>	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:3140 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		4655 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		EB GOLF EO RT53	SPECIAL	
9/20/2024		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002018</b>	2713 LILY LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002018</b>	2713 LILY LN	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2024		3 COMSTOCK ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
9/20/2024		EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002019</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2024		4252 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2024	<b>RMP24-002020</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>SUBJECT STOP</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT